40. Teufelsberglauf 2014

Zwergerllauf - 09.11.2014 - Minchen
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Paula Wintz

Viktoria Liitke

Fee Dedié

Daniela Dubs

Ulrike Szabatkiewicz
Rosa Briihbach
Karla Szabatkiewicz
Hannah Faber

Yara Natho

Philipp Walk

Miguel Olona Kewitz
Simon Streicher
Raphael Betz
Christopher Weitzel
Luis Hermann
Gunnar Gil Gonzalez
Hannes Bergmidiller
Jakob Rédenbeck
Hugo Brithbach
Phillip Brendahl
Linus Gerisch

Zbe Schwab
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TSV Peissenberg Leichtathletik CROSSIS

ESV-Neuaubing

ESV-Neuaubing
ESV-Neuaubing
SC Hochvolgel Miinchen e.V.

ESV-Neuaubing

ESV Neuaubing

SC Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering e.V.
TSV Hohenbrunn

TSV Peissenberg Leichtathletik CROSSIS
ESV-Neuaubing

ESV-Neuaubing

ESV-Neuaubing

FC Puchheim
SC Hochvolgel Miinchen e.V.

ESV-Neuaubing
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00:03:32
00:03:37
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00:03:45
00:03:54
00:03:59
00:04:04
00:04:11

00:04:46
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